

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15325/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 20/03/2006 in CWP No. 2743/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)STATE OF HARYANA & ORS  
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

BALRAJ SINGH &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default dated 17/01/2009)

Date: 21/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
(In Chambers)For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.  
Mr. S.C. Varma, Adv.  
Ms.Praveen Lata, Adv.  
Mr. Deepak Aggarwal, Adv.Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aman Preet Singh Rahi, Adv.  
Mr. A. Vinayakam Balan, Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Tripathi, Adv.Dr. Ramesh K. Haritash, Adv.  
Mr.Sudhir Bisla, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv

Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.  
Mr. G. Balaji, Adv.for  
M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERAs a last chance four weeks time is allowed to  
comply with the office report on default.[ Usha Bhardwaj ] [ Vijay Dhawan ]  
Court Master Court Master