

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA Nos. 6-22, 23, 25, 27, 28 & 29 of 2010 in
Special Leave Petition (Civil) No. 15325/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 20/03/2006 in CWP No. 2743/2006 of
the High Court of Punjab and Haryana)

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALRAJ SINGH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and impleadment with office report)

Date: 25/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

(IN CHAMBERS)

For Intervener(s)

Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.

Mr. G. Balaji, Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Mittal, Adv.

Ms. Ekta Kadian, Adv.

for Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.Venayagam Balan, Adv. (NP)

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The interlocutory applications for intervention and
impleadment shall be considered along with the special
leave petition.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master