

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15325/2006  
(From the judgement and order dated 20/03/2006 in CWP  
No.2743/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA &amp; ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALRAJ SINGH &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,  
intervention, vacating stay, impleadment, bring on record subsequent  
event and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 21707 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 06/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)      Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG  
                                 Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr. A.Venayagam Balan, Adv.  
  
                                 Mr. Shish Pal Laler, Adv.  
                                 Mr. N.P. Midha, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

Dr.      Ramesh Kr. Haritash, Adv.  
Mr.      V.K. Vasudev, Adv.  
Ms.      Mukesh Bala, Adv.  
for      Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr.      Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.  
Mr.      G Balaji, Adv.  
Mr.      Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv.  
for      M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co., Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

..2/-

: 2 :

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call after four weeks.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Kusum Gulati ]  
Court Master